5© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 86 Mighty Mouse SealTac
Dimensions are subject to change without notice
M
IG
H
TY
 M
O
U
SE
 S
EA
LT
A
CHow To Order
Sample Part Number 861-001 ZR 08-19 A -36
Series 861-001 = spring contact push-pull receptacle-to-
receptacle overmolded cable jumper
Material / Finish
ME = Aluminum  Electroless Nickel
ZR = Aluminum / Black Zinc Nickel
Z1 = 316 Stainless Steel / Passivated
Shell Size - Insert
Arrangement
06-7, 07-10, 08-19 (See Table)
Key Position A = Normal  B = Pos. B  C = Pos. C  D = Pos. D  E = Pos. E  F = Pos. F
Cable Length Cable length, “L” in Inches, min.
SERIES 86
SealTac Tactical Push-Pull Connectors
861-001 cable jumper
receptacle-to-receptacle
MATERIAL / FINISH
•	 Receptacle connectors IAW 860-051
•	 Overmold: TPV elastomer, black
•	 Cable: TPV jacket, NiCu EMI braid, 26AWG stranded wire
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Temperature range -40°C to +75°C
•	 100% electrical testing, pin-pin and pin-shell DWV: 500 VAC min, IR = 200 MΩ min
at 500 VDC, and continuity check
Dimensions
Shell Size/
Ins. Arr.
ØA Max
06-7 .590 (15.0)
07-10 .630 (16.0)
08-19 .710 (18.0)
ID MARKING, 2x
HEAT SHRINK LABEL
860-051
RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR
OVERMOLD
860-051
RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR
P2P1
(1.5)
(1.0)
L  MIN
2.6
Ø A
Shell Size / Contact Arrangements
06-7
shell size 6, 7 contacts
07-10
shell size 7, 10 contacts
08-19
shell size 8, 19 contacts